AM Surplus Request

Request ID: 000000059348 Contact:
Request Date: 12/09/2022 Phone:
Request Status: Submitted Fax:
Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean Email:
Pick Up Location: BUREAU OF MINES 104

Surplus Action: Pick-Up

Comments: Take Elevator down from main entrance, or call (919) 515-3630 ahead of time so Terry from SAS can meet you and let you in.
# QTY Lot Description Serial #

1 1 N  SUN CRT Monitor

2 2 N  Apple Monitors

3 20 N  Flat Panel Monitors

4 1 N  APC Ups (No Battery)

5 1 N Large Power Strip (PDU)

6 1 N  Box of SCSI Cables

Data Security Warning Y | have read and understand the Data Security Warning

Created By: TBYRON 12/09/2022 10.40AM
Last Updated: TBYRON 12/09/2022 10.51AM

End of Report

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591
tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project Asset Tag # Asset ID
201580
201580
201580
201580
201580
201580

Certified by: TBYRON

Condition
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Good
Good



